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Women / 5 / Middle-A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Leilani Segarra5024
Pacific West

9.100 8.625 8.7509.000 35.475
2 5 2 3T 1 

1 

Cara Kelly5038
Technique

9.075 8.475 8.8009.100 35.450
3 6 1 2 2 

2 

Ariyana Jackson5008
CSC - Race

9.050 9.000 9.0258.100 35.175
4 1 11 1 3 

3 

Isabel Eskes5028
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.800 8.7508.750 34.975
6 2 7T 3T 4 

4 

Sarah Ifcher5002
Bay Island

8.900 8.300 8.7008.800 34.700
5 8 6 5 5T

5T

Siena Bertacco5026
Redwood Empire

8.625 8.750 8.5008.825 34.700
7 3 5 6 5T

5T

Kimiko Nakaji5009
CSC - Race

9.200 8.200 8.3008.750 34.450
1 9 7T 8T 7 

7 

Jordan Leveque5016
Clovis

8.575 8.325 8.3508.650 33.900
8 7 9 7 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Sansone5043
Technique

8.475 8.650 7.6008.850 33.575
9 4 3T 10T 9 

9 

Ella Nixon5029
Redwood Empire

8.250 8.000 8.3008.850 33.400
10 10 3T 8T 10 

10 

Ava Anders5034
Technique

7.950 6.850 7.6008.450 30.850
11 11 10 10T 11 

11 
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